Fineyhoods YouthSocer League

Pineywoods Youth Soccer League, Inc.

09/28

8:30am-
8:30am-
9:30am-

10/05

8:30am-
8:30am-
9:30am-

10/12

8:30am-
8:30am-
9:30am-

1019

8:30am-
8:30am-
9:30am-

10/26

8:30am-
8:30am-
9:30am-

11/02

8:30am-
8:30am-
9:30am-

11/09

PYSL U6 Fall 2024

Black vs Forest Green
Navy vs Red
Orange vs White

Forest Green vs Navy
Black vs White
Red vs Orange

Forest Green vs Red
Navy vs White
Black vs Orange

White vs Forest Green
Navy vs Orange
Black vs Red

Black vs Navy
Forest Green vs Orange
White vs Red

Black vs Forest Green
Navy vs Red
Orange vs White

Tournament Day

Black-

Forest Green

Navy
Red
Orange
White

Robinson (936-240-9663)
Thornhill (512-940-2368)
Johnson (409-224-9150)
Clotiaux (409-381-9595)

Field 4
Field 5
Field 4

Field 4
Field 5
Field 4

Field 4
Field 5
Field 4

Field 4
Field 5
Field 4

Field 4
Field 5
Field 4

Field 4
Field 5
Field 4

Hernandez (409-383-3286)

Lopez (512-665-4968)



