

PYSL U6 Fall 2024

09/28 8:30am- 8:30am- 9:30am-	Black vs Forest Green Navy vs Red Orange vs White	Field 4 Field 5 Field 4
10/05 8:30am- 8:30am- 9:30am-	Forest Green vs Navy Black vs White Red vs Orange	Field 4 Field 5 Field 4
10/12 8:30am- 8:30am- 9:30am-	Forest Green vs Red Navy vs White Black vs Orange	Field 4 Field 5 Field 4
10/19 8:30am- 8:30am- 9:30am-	White vs Forest Green Navy vs Orange Black vs Red	Field 4 Field 5 Field 4
10/26 8:30am- 8:30am- 9:30am-	Black vs Navy Forest Green vs Orange White vs Red	Field 4 Field 5 Field 4
11/02 8:30am- 8:30am- 9:30am-	Black vs Forest Green Navy vs Red Orange vs White	Field 4 Field 5 Field 4

11/09

Tournament Day

Black- Robinson (936-240-9663)
Forest Green Thornhill (512-940-2368)
Navy Johnson (409-224-9150)
Red Clotiaux (409-381-9595)
Orange Hernandez (409-383-3286)
White Lopez (512-665-4968)